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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for November 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:55 Kempton |Honcho 5.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.92
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:55 Kempton |Harry Holland 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.92
(A.W)

Single 30th 16:25 Kempton |Beau Mistral 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.92
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:20 Ffos Las |Clubs Are 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.92

Trumps

Single 29th 14:30 Jack Bear 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.92
Southwell

Single 29th 14:00 Big Water 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.92
Southwell

Single 27th 15:10 Leicester|Larkhall 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.92

Single 26th 20:45 Enchanted 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.92
\Wolverhampto [Moment
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Win Lose Draw 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 8.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:15 Commanche 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:15 Zed Candy Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 12:45 Mister Don 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 3.92
Doncaster

Single 26th 12:30 Bangor- |Ma Du Fou 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.17
on-Dee

Single 25th 17:45 Abundant 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.17
\Wolverhampto [Courage
n (A.W)

Single 24th 19:55 Wasseem 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 4.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:55 Halling's Wish 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:55 Taunton |Somerset Lias 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 5.17

Single 23rd 16:25 Kempton |Katabatika 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.17
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:20 Hereford |Daizy 6.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 2.17

Single 23rd 15:20 Hereford |Knight's 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.63 3.17

Reward

Single 23rd 15:10 Flower Of Love 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 0.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 14:05 X Rated 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -1.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 13:30 American 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.59
\Wolverhampto [History
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 13:20 Actinpieces 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -2.59
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 13:00 Princess Way 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 12:30 Geraldine 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -5.09
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 15:30 Tanzania Road 4.50 1.00 Not Available - -8.42
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |Delgany 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.42

Demon

Single 22nd 14:55 Chevalier Du 9.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.42
Southwell Lac
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Allchilledout 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.42

Single 22nd 13:50 Come Back 10.00 1.00 Not Available - -6.42
Southwell King
(A.W)

Single 22nd 13:00 Lingfield |Herdswick 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.42
(A.W) Holloa

Single 21st 15:50 Ludlow |Wolftrap 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 -5.42

Single 21st 15:20 Ludlow |Buble 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.1

Single 21st 12:40 Ludlow |Tintern Theatre 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -9.1

Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Moscow Me 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.98

Single 20th 15:00 Exeter |Bishop Of Bling 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.98

Single 20th 13:35 Uttoxeter|Midnight Silver 3.50 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -8.98

Single 19th 20:15 Hold Hands 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 19:15 Soaring Spirits 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.86
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 17:45 Big Lachie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 -8.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 15:15 Ascot \Vaniteux 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.26

Single 19th 15:10 Lingfield |JAmbitious 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.26
(A.W) Icarus

Single 19th 14:15 Allow Dallow 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.26
Huntingdon

Single 19th 13:40 A Boy Named 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.26
Huntingdon Suzi

Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Catchment 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.26
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:20 Ffos Las |Highway Storm 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -9.26

Single 18th 13:10 Ffos Las |Cornish 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.86

\Warrior

Single 17th 18:25 Basil Berry 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -11.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:25 Barney From 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.86
\Wincanton Tyanee

Single 17th 14:50 Sirabad 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.40 -10.86
\Wincanton

Single 16th 18:40 Kempton |Hathal 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - -15.26
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:00 Katarrhini 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.26
Chepstow

Single 16th 13:20 Classi Massini 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.26
Chepstow

Single 15th 13:55 Lingfield |Gorokai 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.26
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:45 Agincourt Reef 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.26
Southwell

Single 15th 13:15 Templehills 7.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -11.26
Southwell

Single 15th 12:25 Lingfield |Arab Moon 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.26
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:10 Minella On Line 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -9.26
Plumpton

Single 14th 14:40 Skylander 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.76
Plumpton

Single 14th 12:50 Donna's Pride 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh
Single 12th 20:45 Spirit Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.76
\Wolverhampto |Gondree
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:15 Gorgeous 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -9.76
\Wolverhampto [Noora
n (A.W)
Single 12th 13:25 Lingfield |Castle Harbour 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.26
(A.W)
Single 12th 12:55 Ma Du Fou 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.26
Wetherby
Single 12th 12:40 Dino Velvet 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -9.26
Cheltenham
Single 12th 12:30 Uttoxeter|Fit For Fifty 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -8.26
Single 12th 12:30 Uttoxeter|Marquis Of 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.26
Carabas
Single 12th 12:15 Lingfield |Lilbourne 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.26
(A.W) Prince
Single 11th 17:15 African Beat 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -5.26
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:05 Lingfield |Statuesque 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.76
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:15 Berkshire 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.76
Newcastle Downs
Single 11th 13:05 Pistol Park 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -4.76
Newcastle
Single 11th 12:45 Lingfield |Abundant 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.26
(A.W) Courage
Single 11th 11:45 Lingfield |Hersigh 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -6.26
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Come Back 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.26
Southwell King
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:05 Ludlow |Quantum Of 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.26
Solace
Single 10th 13:55 New Road Side 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.26
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 12:55 Swansway 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.26
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 12:25 East Coast 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.26
Southwell Lady
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:15 Exeter |Farm The Rock 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.26
Single 9th 14:15 Ayr Landmarque 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.26
Single 9th 13:50 Bangor- |Ballykan 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.26
on-Dee
Single 9th 13:40 Ayr Viva Steve 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -1.26
Single 8th 14:20 All Set To Go 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.76
Huntingdon
Single 8th 13:55 Lingfield |Twenty Eight 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - -2.76
Guns
Single 8th 13:35 Teo Vivo 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.76
Sedgefield
Single 7th 13:45 Carlisle |Takingrisks 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.76
Single 7th 13:00 Kempton |Top Tug 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.24 -0.76
Single 5th 15:45 Aintree |Parsnip Pete 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 5th 12:40 Wurood 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:30 Hexham |My Idea 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0
Single 3rd 15:20 Market |Tjongejonge 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 1
Rasen
Single 3rd 13:50 Faithful Mount 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:30 Newbury |Come On 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3
Laurie
Single 2nd 20:25 Kempton |[Mr Marchwood 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:55 Kempton |Restorer 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:40 Arboretum 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 13:55 Double Up 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Nottingham

Single 2nd 13:10 Crig Rock 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Chepstow

Single 1st 19:10 Kempton |Tailwind 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:40 Kempton |Captain 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
(A.W) Courageous

Single 1st 17:40 Kempton |Luduamf 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:00 Bush Beauty 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:30 Plato's Kode 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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